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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Startup sequence software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

BootController.lha
DosWedge22.lha
easyreqgpatchl0O.lha
Needs 0OS
MKickl7.lha
MultiStart.lha
Startup-Se
PicBoot.lha
PointerX_3_05.1ha
Requester.lha
specif
StartupManager. lha
Startup_Menu. lha
TINYpalntsc.lha
TLPatch204.1lha
xinstall.lha

util/boot
util/boot
util/boot

util/boot
util/boot

util/boot
util/boot
util/boot

util/boot
util/boot
util/boot
util/boot
util/boot

Size Age Description

63K
41K
6K

85K
9K

38K
12K
2K

42K
120K
1K
49K
63K

Password protction for Hard Drives. V1.2
Unix directories for AmigaDOS
Makes system requesters pointer relative. <&

MJSoft’s Kicker, version 1.7
A small LMB activated Utility to choose <+

Shows a picture during boot. V2.6
Amiga Mouse Pointer Hack (now WB3+)

5 Requesters automatically RETRY/CANCEL after <

Graphical replacemnet for WBStartup

V1.41 Cumstomisable startup menu and util
TINY pal & ntsc switching commands

Patch WB 2.04 translator.library

A very extended install-command with GUI.
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